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F16 
1 Gălățeanu Daria CS UNEFS Bucuresti 58,83 puncte 
2 Divin Judit CS Ady Liceum Oradea 25,83 puncte 
3 Teca Alina CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 9,83 puncte 
4 Mija Mary PC Târgu Jiu 7 puncte 
5 Roman Alexandra CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 6,5 puncte 
6 Ghit Denisa CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 3,33 puncte 
7 Mija Denise PC Târgu Jiu 3 puncte 
8 Deak Bernadett CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1,5 puncte 
9 Gașpar Diana CS Școlar Baia Sprie 1 puncte 
9 Ciunca Adina CS Școlar Baia Sprie 1 puncte 

F18 
1 Gălățeanu Adela CS UNEFS Bucuresti 94,65 puncte 
2 Bartha Dorottya CS TranSilva Cluj Napoca 50,66 puncte 
3 Virag Timea CS TranSilva Cluj Napoca 43,82 puncte 
4 Tămaș Denisa CS UNEFS Bucuresti/CS Spria Baia Sprie 20,33 puncte 
5 Marcu Valentina PC Târgu Jiu 5 puncte 
5 Burci Daniela PC Târgu Jiu 5 puncte 

F20 
1 Neda Agnes CS TranSilva Cluj Napoca 147,16 puncte 
2 Culcean Roxana CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 79,5 puncte 
3 Stamate Bianca CS Universitatea Craiova 53 puncte 

F21 
1 Anghel Andra CS Universitatea Craiova 194,16 puncte 
2 Minoiu Veronica CS Universitatea Craiova 56,66 puncte 
3 Maiorescu Irina CS UNEFS București 43,66 puncte 
4 Bogya Yana CS Transilva Cluj Napoca 22,5 puncte 

M16 
1 Vigh Lorand CS Transilva Cluj Napoca 64,99 puncte 
2 Catană Alexandru CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 48,82 puncte 
3 Szikszai Csongor CS Transilva Cluj Napoca 35,82 puncte 
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4 Peles Vlad CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 19,83 puncte 
5 Iacob Adrian CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 7,5 puncte 
6 Csis Nandor CS Transilva Cluj Napoca 2,5 puncte 
6 Vădean Cătălin CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 2,5 puncte 
8 Palfi Tamas CS Orienter Târgu Mureș 2,33 puncte 
9 Vezseny Akos CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2 puncte 

10 Izsak Attila CS Orienter Târgu Mureș 1 puncte 
10 Strâmbu Luca CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 1 puncte 

M18 

1 
Knobloch Esztergar 
Peter CS Transilva Cluj Napoca 88,82 puncte 

2 Szocs Attila CS Orienter Targu Mureș 67,99 puncte 
3 Biro Alexandru CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 43,32 puncte 
4 Crișan Ionuț CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 11,66 puncte 
5 Kentelki Marton CS Orienter Targu Mureș 4,5 puncte 
6 Trif Cristian CS Școlar Baia Sprie 3,5 puncte 
7 Balint Barna CS Orienter Targu Mureș 1,33 puncte 

M20 
1 Minoiu George CS Universitatea Craiova 112,5 puncte 
2 Țînțar Mihai CS Universitatea Craiova 78 puncte 

3 Rob Claudiu 
CS Universitatea Brașov/CS Școlar Baia 
Sprie 40,83 puncte 

4 Divin Peter CS Ady Liceum Oradea 7 puncte 
5 Hreniuc Alex CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 2,5 puncte 
5 Mate Sergiu CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 2,5 puncte 

M21 
1 Zincă Ionuț CS Universitatea Craiova 76 puncte 
2 Ciobanu Roman CS Universitatea Craiova 55 puncte 
3 Blejdea Alexandru CS Universitatea Craiova 46 puncte 
4 Bogya Tamas CS Unirea Alba Iulia  44 puncte 
5 Muțiu Ovidiu CS Universitatea Craiova 32 puncte 
6 Barkasz Daniel CS Universitatea Craiova 22 puncte 
7 Suciu Simion CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 20 puncte 
8 Brabiescu Paul CS Unirea Alba Iulia  15 puncte 
9 Patraș Ionuț CS Universitatea Brașov 3,33 puncte 
9 Pricop Paul CS Universitatea Brașov 3,33 puncte 
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General Top 10 
Feminin General Top 10 Masculin 

1 Anghel Andra Cecilia 194,16 1 Minoiu George 112,5 
2 Neda Agnes 147,16 2 Knobloch Esztergar Peter 88,82 
3 Gălățeanu Adela 94,65 3 Țînțar Mihai 78 
4 Culcean Roxana 79,5 4 Zincă Ionuț 76 
5 Gălățeanu Daria 58,83 5 Szocs Attila 67,99 
6 Minoiu Veronica 56,66 6 Vigh Lorand 64,99 
7 Stamate Bianca 53 7 Catană Alexandru 48,82 
8 Bartha Dorottya 50,66 8 Blejdea Alexandru 46 
9 Virag Timea 43,82 9 Bogya Tamas 44 

10 Maiorescu Irina 43,66 10 Biro Alexandru 43,32 

Juniori + Tineret Top 10 Feminin Juniori + Tineret Top 10 Masculin 
1 Neda Agnes 147,16 1 Minoiu George 112,5 
2 Gălățeanu Adela 94,65 2 Knobloch Esztergar Peter 88,82 
3 Culcean Roxana 79,5 3 Țînțar Mihai 78 
4 Gălățeanu Daria 58,83 4 Szocs Attila 67,99 
5 Stamate Bianca 53 5 Vigh Lorand 64,99 
6 Bartha Dorottya 50,66 6 Catană Alexandru 48,82 
7 Virag Timea 43,82 7 Biro Alexandru 43,32 
8 Divin Judit 25,83 8 Rob Claudiu 40,83 
9 Tămaș Denisa 20,33 9 Szikszai Csongor 35,82 

10 Teca Alina 9,83 10 Peles Vlad 19,83 

Seniori Top 10 Feminin Seniori Top 10 Masculin 
1 Anghel Andra 194,16 1 Zincă Ionuț 76 
2 Minoiu Veronica 56,66 2 Blejdea Alexandru 46 
3 Maiorescu Irina 43,66 3 Bogya Tamas 44 
4 Bogya Yana 22,5 4 Muțiu Ovidiu 32 

5 Ciobanu Roman 27,5 
6 Barkasz Daniel 22 
7 Suciu Simion 20 
8 Brabiescu Paul 15 
9 Patraș Ionuț 3,33 
9 Pricop Paul 3,33 
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